
Ameresco, Inc. Apollo Sheet Metal, Inc.
Brian Solan Mike Enzler
34 West 6th Avenue - Suite 2B 146 Autobahn Drive
Helena, MT 59601 Stevensville, MT 59870
bsolan@ameresco.com menzler@apollosolutionsgroup.com
(406) 443 - 4880 (406) 369 - 5257

Chevron Energy Solutions Company Eaton Energy Solutions, Inc.
John Mahoney Thomas Poeling
12980 Foster Drive - Suite 400 143 Union Boulevard - Suite 350
Overland Park, KS 66214 Lakewood, CO 80228

TomCPoeling@eaton.com
(303) 974 - 1222

Ennovate Corporation Honeywell International, Inc.
Chuck Silkman Gary Berngard
10650 E Bethany Drive - Suite A 4224 Tammarack Court
Aurora, CO 80014 Boulder, CO 80304

gary.berngard@honeywell.com
(303) 309-6223 (303) 442 - 5700

Iconergy Johnson Controls
Douglas Hargrave Mike Enzler
1905 Sherman Street - Suite 1040 1620 Regent Street - Suite B
Denver, CO 80203 Missoula, MT 59801
dhargrave@iconergyco.com Michael.e.enzler@jci.com
(303) 942 - 1684 (406) 241 - 9173

McKinstry NORESCO, LLC
Tom Phillips Bradford Pete-Hill
228 W Main - Suite C S. Parker Road - Suite 940
Missoula, MT 59802 Aurora, CO 80014
tomph@mckinstry.com bpete-hill@noresco.com
(406) 203 - 1621 (480) 369 - 8550

OpTerra Energy Services Schneider Electric
Alex Parrillo David Palmer
8310 S. Valley Hwy - Suite 300 95 S. Jackson Street - Suite 300
Englewood, CO 80122 Seattle, WA 98104
aparillo@opterraenergy.com david.b.palmer@schneider-electric.com
(720) 961 - 9051 (360) 823 - 3040
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Siemens Industry, Inc
Temp Right Services, a Comfort Systems USA 
Co.

Linda Rega Travis Deaton     
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 Missoula, MT 59801
linda.rega@siemens.com tdeaton@comfortsystemsusa.com
(847) 941 - 6025 (406) 728 - 1111
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